TM
Smart Charging Solutions
01  |  Meet Wallbox ....................................................................................................................................................03
02  |  Smart chargers  .............................................................................................................................................05
03  |  Software solutions ........................................................................................................................................14
04  |  Energy Management Solutions .............................................................................................................16
05  |  Add-ons and accessories .........................................................................................................................18
06  |  Order codes .....................................................................................................................................................24

ADD-ONS AND ACCESSORIES | 04
23
ORDER CODES | 04
ORDER CODES
AC chargers
Pulsar Plus
Pulsar Max
Customer Code EAN Barcode Power Cable length Type Colour
PLP1-0-1-2-9-001 8436575273228 7.4 kW 5 m Type 1 White
PLP1-0-1-2-9-002 8436575273235 7.4 kW 5 m Type 1 Black
PLP1-0-2-2-9-001 8436575273242 7.4 kW 5 m Type 2 White
PLP1-0-2-2-9-002 8436575273259 7.4 kW 5 m Type 2 Black
PLP1-M-2-2-9-002 8436575277165 7.4 kW 7 m Type 2 Black
PLP1-0-2-3-9-001 8436575275109 11 kW 5 m Type 2 White
PLP1-0-2-3-9-002 8436575275116 11 kW 5 m Type 2 Black
PLP1-M-2-3-9-002 8436575277219 11 kW 7 m Type 2 Black
PLP1-0-2-4-9-001 8436575273266 22 kW 5 m Type 2 White
PLP1-0-2-4-9-002 8436575273273 22 kW 5 m Type 2 Black
PLP1-M-2-4-9-001 8436575275857 22 kW 7 m Type 2 White
PLP1-M-2-4-9-002 8436575275840 22 kW 7 m Type 2 Black
Customer Code EAN Barcode Power Cable length Type Colour
PLP2-0-1-2-9-001 8436575279305 7.4 kW 5 m Type 1 White
PLP2-0-1-2-9-002 8436575278698 7.4 kW 5 m Type 1 Black
PLP2-0-2-2-9-001 8436575279299 7.4 kW 5 m Type 2 White

CMX2-0-2-4-K-002 8436575276427 22 kW 5 m Type 2 Black
CMX2-M-2-4-K-002 8436575276434 22 kW 7 m Type 2 Black
ORDER CODES | 04
25
DC CHARGERS
Quasar
At this time, Quasar sales are exclusive to partners involved in V2G initiatives such as energy utilities,
car manufactures, governments, and research institutions.
Please get in touch with our sales representatives if you are involved in  V2G projects.
Supernova
Please contact our sales representatives if you are interested in Supernova. They will inform you about
our Fast Charging sales process and requisites to become a DC partner.
ORDER CODES | 04
26
ACCESSORIES
Wallbox Power Meters
MID Meters
Eiffel Basic pedestal
Customer Code EAN Barcode Description Max. Current Measure type
MTR-1P-100A 8436575278001
Single Phase
Power Mete
100 A Direct
MTR3P65A 8436575278018
Three Phase
Power Meter
65 A Direct
MTR-1P-80A-CLP 8436575277950
Single Phase Clamp
Power Meter
80 A Indirect
MTR-3P-250A-CLP 8436575277974
Three Phase Clamp
Power Meter 250A
250 A Indirect
MTR-3P-400A-CLP 8436575277981
Three Phase Clamp
Power Meter 400A
400 A Indirect
MTR-3P-600A-CLP 8436575277998
Three Phase Clamp
Power Meter 600A
600 A Indirect
Customer Code EAN Barcode Description Max. Current Measure type

COVER-EIFBS-CPB1 8436575278254 Rain cover 1 Copper SB
* Rain cover is required in order to mount Commander 2 or 2s
ORDER CODES | 04
27
Eiffel pedestal
Onyx pedestal
Charging cables
Cable dock
Customer Code EAN Barcode Description Mountable chargers Compatible
PED-EIF-PLP1 8436575278063 Pedestal 1 expandable to 2 Pulsar family
PED-EIF-CPB1 8436575278070 Pedestal 1 expandable to 2 Copper SB
PED-EIF-CMX2 8436575278087 Pedestal 1 expandable to 2
Commander
family
PED-EIF-2ND-PLP1 8436575277325 2nd charger plate 1 Pulsar family
PED-EIF-2ND-CPB1 8436575277349 2nd charger plate 1 Copper SB
PED-EIF-2ND-CMX2 8436575277332 2nd charger plate 1
Commander
family
PED-EIF-COVER 8436575278117 Rain cover 1 Eiffel pedestal
PED-EIF-BOX-24DIN 8436575277356 Electric box 24 DIN - Eiffel pedestal
Customer Code EAN Barcode Description Mountable chargers Compatible
PED-ONX-CPB1-MONO 8436575277707 Pedestal 1 Copper SB
PED-ONX-CPB1-DUAL 8436575277691 Pedestal 2 Copper SB
PED-ONX-CMX2-MONO 8436575274478 Pedestal 1